PosName
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Jonson Hughes
Charlie Stanway
George Wilson
Archie Peaker
Jack Marwood
Oberon Kearney
Luke Carrington
Robbie Price
Owen Haffner
Oscar Kewley
Oliver Cooney
Charlie Parker
MaxWebster
Noah Sibary
Rowan Baxter
Ben Stratton
Louis Hatton
Thomas Pigford
Harry Lyons
Declan Levay
William Chalk
George Ellis
William Roberts
Tom Byrne

Jack Williams

PosName
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Oscar Schofield
Jack Talbot
George Browne
AlexBoyer

Riley Malone
Joseph Greening
Owen Reekie
Noel Ford

Joe Humphries
Thomas Welsby

Ben Leatherbarrow

MaxWright
Rhys Bowden
Alfie Burrell
Reece Levitt
Finley Garrity
Callum Osborne
Ben Mourne
Jack Heap

Jack Sunderland
Joshua Wade
Finlay Goddard
Finlay Pettie
Isaac Morris
Oliver Bentley
William Wright
Oliver Gill

Dylan Hunter
Callum Beswick
Luke Bradbury

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

- Under 13 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

Club

BarnsleyAC
TraffordAC
Cleethorpe A
Keighley&C A
Warrington
WirralAc A
SaleHarrie A
ValeRoyalA A
RotherhamH A
WespaFireA
LincoinwWel A
RothwellHa A
LiverpoolH A
KingstonUp
LongwoodHa
TrawdenAC
WirralAc B
HoughtonHa
Darlington A
HolmfirthH
CityOfYork
RotherhamH B
Macclesfie A
LiverpoolH B
RotherhamH C

Leg Time

5:23
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:35
5:37
5:39
5:41
5:43
5:45
5:.47
5:48
5:48
5551
5:52
5:56
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:10
6:11

Stanley Lowe
James O'brien
Benjamin Livesey
Tim Elgar
George Stock
Stanley Collinson
Jamie Barber
Angus Corcoran
Finnley Picker
Freddie Ambler
Rhion Earlspeed
Alfie Bundy

Zak Chesters
Alfie Nicholls
Oliver Nettle
Patrick Mannion
Thomas Francis
Findlay Carroll
Harison Young
Rhys Nightingale
Ronan Maher
Adam Jones
Zander Hopton
Daniel Hanna

DerbyAC A
SaleHarrie B
BlackburnH A
EastCheshi B
DerbyAC B
Lancaster& A
SalfordHar
(AllertonJu )
LincolnWel B
HalifaxHar A
RothwellHa B
EastCheshi A
HalifaxHar C
RotherhamH D
Macclesfie B
EastCheshi C
BirtleyAc
BlackburnH B
Cleethorpe B
HalifaxHar B
Lancaster& B
DoncasterA
Barton&Dis A
Barton&Dis B

- Under 13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

Club

SaleHarrie A
WirralAc A
RotherhamH A
Darlington A
LiverpoolH A
Keighley&C A
TraffordAC
WespaFireA
LincolnWel A
Warrington
LiverpoolH B
KingstonUp
ValeRoyalA A
Cleethorpe A
RotherhamH B
BarnsleyAC
TrawdenAC
LongwoodHa
WirralAc B
HolmfirthH
RotherhamH C
SaleHarrie B
Macclesfie A
CityOfYork
EastCheshi B
DerbyAC A
BlackburnH A
RothwellHa A
EastCheshi A
DerbyAC B

5:44
5:54
5:55
5:37
5,57
6:13
6:17
6:04
6:06
6:34
6:02
6:22
6:33
6:43
6:11
6:55
6:23
6:28
6:23
6:23
6:16
6:22
6:29
6:32
6:19
6:29
6:26
6:57
6:15
6:37
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain

31 Joseph Cammish  SalfordHar

32 Tyler Morris LincoinWel B
33  Will Cattermole HalifaxHar A
34 Ryan King HoughtonHa
35 Oliver Picton RotherhamH D
36 Bertie Ellison Lancaster& A
37 Caleb Stanley (AllertonJu )

38 George Ramsden  BlackburnH B
39 Lewis Watson BirtleyAc

40 Lewis Patmore Macclesfie B
41 Alfie Brook HalifaxHar B
42 Ben Carter Barton&Dis A
43 Nathan Giles Lancaster& B
44  Lochie Rickerby RothwellHa B
45 Joe Harney EastCheshi C
46 Ethan Baker DoncasterA

47  Oliver Parker Cleethorpe B
48 Spencer Leaning Barton&Dis B
49 Leon Smith HalifaxHar C
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 AlexBoyer Darlington A
2 Oscar Schofield SaleHarrie A
3 Jack Talbot WirralAc A

4 George Browne RotherhamH A
5 Riley Malone LiverpoolH A
6 Ben Leatherbarrow LiverpoolH B
7 Noel Ford WespaFireA

8 Joe Humphries LincolnWel A
9 Reece Levitt RotherhamH B
10 Joseph Greening Keighley&C A
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6:34
6:29
6:36
7:23
6:45
711
7.07
6:56
711
7:15
7:13
733
8:06
9:.03
8:53
8:23
9:34
8:54
14:09

5:37
5:44
5:54
5:55
5:57
6:02
6:04
6:06
6:11
6:13
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PosName
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Freddie Meredith

Ben Cronshaw
Elwood Kelley
Jake Parker
James Evans

Daniel Backhouse

Ewen Wilkinson
Jay Hutchinson
Luca Noorpuri
Harry Smith
Rocco Hughes
Jacob Pryor
Alfred Scruton
Luke Stables
Ben Williams
Bradley Snape
Will Davies
AWhitehead
George Menvill
Ethan Buckley
Miles Watson
Jack Wright
Matthew Smith

Joseph Mcginley

Jack Cremin
Cole Wright
Joe Taylor

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

- Under 13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

SaleHarrie A
WirralAc A
Darlington A
RotherhamH A
LiverpoolH A
Lincoinwel A
Keighley&C A
TraffordAC
WespaFireA
TrawdenAC
BarnsleyAC
Warrington
KingstonUp
RotherhamH B
WirralAc B
Macclesfie A
ValeRoyalA A
LongwoodHa
RotherhamH C
DerbyAC A
CityOfYork
Cleethorpe A
BlackburnH A
HoughtonHa
DerbyAC B
EastCheshi A
EastCheshi B

5:52
5:59

17:15
17:30
17:33
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Harry Bayman

Jonathan Mcbryer

Sam Degazon
Dylan Lee
Matthew Walker
Harry Sambrook
Ivan Kalis
Bhavan Sandhu

Matthew Drummond

Elliot Clarke

Vincent Johnson
Nathaniel Whiting

Benjamin Giles
Ben Stiles
Thomas Keates

SalfordHar
RothwellHa A
(AllertonJu )
LincoinWel B
Macclesfie B
BlackburnH B
Lancaster& A
HalifaxHar A
BirtleyAc
HalifaxHar B
RotherhamH D
Barton&Dis A
Lancaster& B
Cleethorpe B
Barton&Dis B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Daniel Backhouse
Freddie Meredith

Harry Smith
Elwood Kelley
James Evans

Rocco Hughes
Ben Cronshaw
Joseph Mcginley
Jake Parker

10 Ewen Wilkinson
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LincolnWel A
SaleHarrie A
TrawdenAC
Darlington A
LiverpoolH A
BarnsleyAC
WirralAc A
HoughtonHa

RotherhamH A

Keighley&C A
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

Under 13 Boys — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A’

1 Luke Carrington (7) 539 2 Oscar Schofield
3 Freddie Meredith (1) 552

2  Wirral Ac ‘A’
1 Oberon Kearney (6) 537 2 JackTalbot
3 Ben Cronshaw (2) 559

3 Darlington H& Ac ‘A
1 Harry Lyons (19) 601 2 Alex Boyer
3 Elwood Kelley (3) 555

4 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘A

1 Owen Haffner 9) 543 2 George Browne
3 JakeParker (4) 6:00

5 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 Max Webster (13) 5:48 2 RileyMalone
3 JamesEvans 5) 5:56

6 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A
1 Oliver Cooney (11) 547 2 JoeHumphries
3 Daniel Backhouse (6) 5:50

7 Keighley & Craven Ac ‘A

1 Archie Peaker (4) 533 2 Joseph Greening
3 Ewen Wilkinson @) 6:02
8 Trafford AC
1 Charlie Stanway (2) 530 2 Owen Reekie
3 Jay Hutchinson (8) 622
9 Wespa Fire Athletics
1 Oscar Kewley (10) 5:45 2 NoelFord
3 Luca Noorpuri 9) 622
10 Trawden AC
1 Ben Stratton (16) 556 2 CallumOsborne
3 Harry Smith (10) 554
11 Barnsley AC
1 Jonson Hughes Q) 5:23 2 Finley Garrity
3 Rocco Hughes (11) 557
12 Warrington AC
1 Jack Marwood (5) 535 2 ThomasWelsby
3 Jacob Pryor (12) 6:07
13 Kingston Upon Hull Ac
1 Noah Sibary (14) 551 2 Max Wright
3 Alfred Scruton (13) 6:13

14 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B’

1 GeorgeEllis (22) 6:06 2 Reece Levitt
3 Luke Stables (14) 6:10

15 Wirral Ac ‘B’
1 Louis Hatton (A7) 558 2 JackHeap

3 BenWilliams (15) 6:13

16 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac ‘A’
1 William Roberts (23) 6:07 2 FinlayPettie
3 Bradley Snape (16) 6:10

17 Vale Royal Ac ‘A
1 RobbiePrice (8) 5:41 2 Rhys Bowden
3 WillDavies (17) 6:38

18 Longwood Harriers Ac
1 Rowan Baxter (15) 552 2 Ben Moumne
3 A Whitehead (18) 6:33

19 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘C
1 JackWiliams (25) 6:11 2 JoshuaWade
3 George Menvill (19) 6:30

20 Derby AC ‘A
1 Stanley Lowe (26) 6:12 2 WiliamWright
3 EthanBuckley (20) 6:17

21 City Of York Ac

1 WiliamChalk (21) 605 2 Isaac Morris
3 Miles Watson (21) 624
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17:15
@

17:30
@

17:33
4

17:38
(3)

17:41
®)

17:43
9)

17:48
(6)

18:09
@)

18:11
®

18:13
(17)

18:15
(16)

18:16
(10)

18:26
(12

18:27
(15)

18:34
(19)

18:46
(23)

18:52
(13)

18:53
(18)

18:57
(21

18:58
(26)

19:01
(24)

5:44

5:54

5:37

5:55

5:57

6:06

6:13

6:17

6:04

6:23

6:55

6:34

6:22

6:11

6:23

6:29

6:33

6:28

6:16

6:29

6:32

22 Cleethorpes & District Ac ‘A
1 George Wilson 3) 5:31 2 Alfie Burrell

3 Jack Wright (22) 6:50

23 Blackburn Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 BenjaminLivesey (28) 6:18 2 OliverGill

3 Matthew Smith (23) 6:30

24 Houghton Harriers & Ac

1 Thomas Pigford (18) 600 2 RyanKing

3 Joseph Mcginley  (24) 5:59

25 Derby AC ‘B’
1 George Stock (30) 620 2 Luke Bradbury
3 JackCremin (25) 6:34

26 East Cheshire Harriers & Tames ‘A’

1 Alfie Bundy (37) 640 2 Callum Beswick
3 ColeWright (26) 6:37

27 East Cheshire Harriers & Tames ‘B’

1 TimElgar (29) 6:19 2 Oliver Bentley

3 Joe Taylor (27) 7:08

28 Salford Harriers & Ac

1 Jamie Barber (32) 629 2 JosephCammish
3 Harry Bayman (28) 6:46

29 Rothwell Harriers & Ac ‘A
1 Charlie Parker (12) 548 2 DylanHunter
3 Jonathan Mcbryer (29) 7:10

30 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B’

1 FinnleyPicker (34) 635 2 Tyler Morris
3 Dylan Lee (31) 714

31 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 OliverNettle (40) 649 2 Lewis Patmore
3 Matthew Walker  (32) 6:37

32 Blackburn Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 Findlay Carroll (43) 7:01
3 Harry Sambrook  (33) 6:46
33 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac ‘A
1 StanleyCollinson (31) 6:26 2 BertieEllison
3 Ivan Kalis (34) 712

34 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘A

1 Freddie Ambler (35) 636 2 WilCattermole
3 Bhavan Sandhu (35) 7:39

35 Birtley Ac

1 Thomas Francis (42) 652 2 Lewis Watson
3 Matthew Drummond (36) 6:53

36 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 RhysNightingale (45) 7:28 2 Alfie Brook

3 ElliotClarke (37) 6:28

37 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘D’
1 Alfie Nicholls (39) 646 2 OliverPicton
3 Vincent Johnson  (38) 7:42

38 Barton & District Ac ‘A
1 Zander Hopton (48) 7:43 2 Ben Carter

3 NathanielWhiting  (39) 7:17

39 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac ‘B’

1 RonanMaher (46) 7:28 2 NathanGiles
3 BenjaminGiles (40) 7:10

40 Cleethorpes & District Ac ‘B’
1 Harison Young (44) 7:23 2 OliverParker
3 Ben Stiles (41) 6:32
41 Barton & District Ac
1 DanielHanna (49) 824
3 Thomas Keates (42) 7.:06

Disqualified -

Allerton Junior AC
1 Angus Corcoran (33) 6:33
3 Sam Degazon (30) 6:26

‘B,

2 CalebStanley
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2 George Ramsden

2 Spencer Leaning

19:04
(14)

19:14
@7

19:22
(34)

19:31
(30)

19:32
(29)

19:46
(25)

19:49
(31)

19:55
(28)

20:18
(32

20:41
(40)

20:43
(38)

20:49
(36)

20:51
(33)

20:56
(39)

21:09
(41)

21:13
(35)

22:33
(42)

22:44
(43)

23:29
(47)

24:24
(48)

20:06
(37

t
S

6:43

6:26

7:23

6:37

6:15

6:19

6:34

6:57

6:29

7:15

6:56

711

6:36

711

7:13

6:45

7:33

8:06

9:34

854

7:.07
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 19th October 2019

Incomplete Teams:

Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B’

Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Declan Levay (20) 6:03 2 Jack Sunderland

Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’
JamesO'’brien (27) 6:13 2 Finlay Goddard

Rothwell Harriers & Ac ‘B’
RhionEarlspeed  (36) 6:37 2 Lochie Rickerby

East Cheshire Harriers & Tames ‘C’
Patrick Mannion (41) 650 2 Joe Harney

Doncaster AC
Adam Jones (47) 7:35 2 EthanBaker

Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘C
Zak Chesters (38) 6:43 2 LeonSmith

1 TomByrme (24) 6:10 2 Ben Leatherbarrow (11) 6:02

(20) 623

(22) 6:22

(44) 9:03

(45) 853

(46) 8:23

(49) 14:09

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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Fastest of all legs

Jonson Hughes
Charlie Stanway
George Wilson
Archie Peaker
Jack Marwood
Alex Boyer
Oberon Kearney
Luke Carrington
Robbie Price
Owen Haffner

BoonoobwNnek

BarnsleyAC
TraffordAC
Cleethorpe
Keighley&C
Warrington
Darlington
WirralAc
SaleHarrie
ValeRoyalA
RotherhamH
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5:23
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:35
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:41
5:43
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